DATA SHEET
FortiWeb™
FortiWeb 100D, 400D, 600D, 1000D, 1000E, 2000E, 3000E,
3010E, 4000E, VM and Container
Acceleration and Performance
Multi-core processor technology combined with
hardware-based SSL tools deliver blazing fast
protected WAF throughput.

8
Specifications
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiWeb 100D FWB-100D Web Application Firewall — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 16 GB storage.
FortiWeb 400D FWB-400D Web Application Firewall — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 4x GE SFP ports, 240 GB SSD storage.
FortiWeb 600D FWB-600D Web Application Firewall — 4x GE RJ45 ports (2x bypass), 4x GE SFP ports, 240 GB SSD storage.
FortiWeb 1000D FWB-1000D Web Application Firewall — 2x GE SFP slots, 6x GE RJ45 ports (includes 4x bypass ports), dual AC power supplies, 2 TB storage.
FortiWeb 1000E FWB-1000E Web Application Firewall — 2x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2x GE RJ45 ports, 4x GE RJ45 bypass ports, 4x GE SFP ports,
dual AC power supplies, 2 TB storage.
FortiWeb 2000E FWB-2000E Web Application Firewall — 2x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 4x GE RJ45 bypass ports, 4x GE SFP ports, dual AC power supplies, 2 TB storage.
FortiWeb 3000E FWB-3000E Web Application Firewall — 4x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 8x GE RJ45 bypass ports, 4x GE SFP ports, dual AC power supplies, 2x 2 TB storage.
FortiWeb 3010E FWB-3010E Web Application Firewall — 8x GE RJ45 bypass ports, 4x GE SFP ports, 2x 10G SFP+ bypass ports, 2x 10G SFP+ ports,
dual AC power supplies, 2x 2 TB HDD storage.
FortiWeb 4000E FWB-4000E Web Application Firewall — 8x GE RJ45 bypass ports, 4x GE SFP ports, 2x 10G SFP+ bypass ports, 2x 10G SFP+ ports,
dual AC power supplies, 2x 2 TB HDD storage.
FortiWeb-VM01 FWB-VM01 FortiWeb-VM, up to 1 vCPU supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM02 FWB-VM02 FortiWeb-VM, up to 2 vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM04 FWB-VM04 FortiWeb-VM, up to 4 vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM08 FWB-VM08 FortiWeb-VM, up to 8 vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VMC01 FWB-VMC01 FWB-VMC01 for container-based environments. Up to 25 Mbps throughput.
FortiWeb-VMC02 FWB-VMC02 FWB-VMC02 for container-based environments. Up to 100 Mbps throughput.
FortiWeb-VMC04 FWB-VMC04 FWB-VMC04 for container-based environments. Up to 500 Mbps throughput.
FortiWeb-VMC08 FWB-VMC08 FWB-VMC08 for container-based environments. Up to 2 Gbps throughput.
VIRTUAL MACHINES FORTIWEB-VM (1 VCPU) FORTIWEB-VM (2 VCPU) FORTIWEB-VM (4 VCPU) FORTIWEB-VM (8 VCPU)
System Performance
HTTP Throughput 25 Mbps 100 Mbps 500 Mbps 2 Gbps
Application Licenses Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited